T a2

BSC Geislingen e.V.
3. 5-Taler - Turnier

Recurve Herren
Start Nr Name

17A  Thanner, Felipe
14A  Kohler, Nils
13B Moser, Tim
15B Laux, Dierk

16A  Wissmann, Rolf
14B  Fackeldey, Frank
17B  Frey, Wolfgang
15A Bolter, Bernd

CONOORWN=

Recurve Damen
Start Nr Name

1. 13A Schmidt, Franziska

Recurve Jugend weibl.
Start Nr  Name

1. 2A
2. 2B

Huber, Laura
Tumler, Julia

Recurve Schiler
Start Nr  Name

1. 1A
2. 1B

Huber, Timm
Huber, Felix

Compound Herren
Start Nr  Name

1. 18B Gennarelli, Patrick
2. 18A Boljevac, Marijo
3. 19A Silwa, Mariusz

16B  Hitzler, Johann Georg

Verein

BSC Laupheim
BS Laichinger Alb
SSV Steinheim
SV Mégglingen
Z\V Sontheim
Skam Fellbach
BSC Eschenbach
Skam Fellbach
BSC Eschenbach

Verein

SV Mdogglingen

Verein
SSV Steinheim
SV Mégglingen
Verein

SSV Steinheim
SSV Steinheim

Verein

SV Mdgglingen
SV Mdgglingen

DG1

292
286
276
253
246
213
202
191
209

DG1

264

DG1

305
288

DG1

193
63

DG1

331
295
280

DG2

256
262
262
247
224
198
228
215
160

DG2

213

DG2

315
291

DG2

163
44

DG2

332
304
277

Total

559*
553*
551*
510*
470

414>
448*
424>
391*

Total

489*

Total

623"
579

Total

367*
114*

Total

663
611*
557



T a2

Blankbogen Herren
Start Nr  Name

10B  Schirle, Andreas
6B  Strobele, Wolfgang
8A Furch, Michael

7B Streicher, Frank
10A  Weber, Martin

7A Schnabl, Karlheinz
9B Schroth, Michael
9A Dietz, Ralf

CONOORWN=

Blankbogen Damen
Start Nr  Name

1. 4B Wiesner, Diana
2. 5B Uhrner, Gisela
3. 5A  Nagl, Theresa
4. 6A Schirle, Christiane

Blankbogen Jugend
Start Nr  Name

1. 7A Schdurle, Fabian

Langbogen Herren
Start Nr  Name

1. 11A  Wollenschlager, Ralf

2. 12A  Tumler, Ralf
3. 11B Laux, Maik

Langbogen Damen
Start Nr  Name

1. 12B  Hofler, Isabel

8B Gerth-Wassermann, Karl

Verein

BSV Ulm

SV Gdggingen
SG Mutlangen
SG Mutlangen
SV Goggingen
Bffl Stuttgart
SG Mutlangen
SG Mutlangen
BSV Uim

Verein
BSV Ulm
BSV Ulm

BSV Ulm
SV Gdggingen

Verein

SV Goggingen

Verein
SGi Ebersbach

SV Mdgglingen
SV Mdgglingen

Verein

BS Laichinger Alb

DG1

299
294
277
259
257
239
250
216
180

DG1
323
288

264
75

DG1

212

DG1
177

125
114

DG1

164

DG2

294
287
283
267
245
239
224
223
204

DG2
311
243

280
117

DG2

138

DG2
144

141
123

DG2

145

Total

593
581
560
526
502
478
474
439
384

Total
634
550*

546*
192

Total

350

Total
334*

289*
237

Total

320*



T a2

Blasrohr Herren

Start Nr

3B
6B
5B
1A
4A
3A
5A
2A
. 6A
10.7B
11.7A
12.2B
13.1B

CONOORWN=

Name

Wolf, Thomas
Schirle, Andreas
Streicher, Frank
Stoll, Martin
Bayer, Uwe
Wollenschlager, Ralf
Laux, Dierk
Haag, Axel
Schmidt, Kurt
Porst, Andreas
Schurle, Fabian
Pfeifer, Thomas
Nigst, Martin

Blasrohr Damen

Start Nr

1. 8B
2. 9A
3. 8A

Name

Porst, Karoline
Sadigi-Rehm, Isabell
Schirle, Christiane

Blasrohr Schiler

Start Nr

Name

1. 10A Kodritzki, Thore

*

nach 2. Chance

Verein

SGi Lorch

SV Gdggingen
SV Goggingen
BSC Stuttgart
SGi Ebersbach
SGi Ebersbach
SV Mdogglingen
BSC Stuttgart
SV Mdogglingen
Sportschitz. e.V. Ehingen
SV Goggingen
SV Berghtilen
SV Berghulen

Verein

Sportschitz. e.V. Ehingen
Sportschitz. e.V. Ehingen
SV Gdggingen

Verein

SGi Lorch

DG1

355
350
348
349
342
335
341
243
328
304
303
289
245

DG1
316

277
231

DG1

332

DG2

352
351
349
347
343
344
333
332
342
306
296
310
279

DG2
298

280
260

DG2

329

Total

708*
700*
700*
698*
688*
680*
677"
676"
675"
624*
613*
599

524

Total
627*

579*
491

Total

661



